ToolLine
Tungaloy Report No. 389S6-G
Hydraulic chuck tool holders (T-series)
Tooling system
For more information
2 TUNGHYDRO

K
S
SS
LF
LB
LB2
LSCWS
B
D
2
B
D
BT
ED
SS DCONWS BD BD2 BTED LF LSCWS ADJRGA LB2 LB J WT(kg) CRKS
BT30HYDRO6X55T 30 6 26 46 22.8 55 37 10 17.8 M5 16 0.6 M12 P-5
BT30HYDRO8X55T 30 8 28 46 24.8 55 37 10 18.4 M6 23 0.6 M12 P-5
BT30HYDRO10X55T 30 10 30 46 26.8 55 41 10 19 M8x1 45 0.6 M12 P-5
BT30HYDRO12X55T 30 12 32 46 28.8 55 46 10 19.5 M10x1 90 0.6 M12 P-5
BT30HYDRO16X90T 30 16 38 45 34.7 90 49 10 50 68 M12x1 185 0.9 M12 P-5
BT30HYDRO20X90T 30 20 42 45 37.7 90 51 10 50 68 M8x1 330 0.95 M12 P-5
BT40HYDRO6X90T 40 6 26 44.5 22 90 37 10 43 63 M5 16 1.4 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO8X90T 40 8 28 44.5 24 90 37 10 44.5 63 M6 23 1.4 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO10X90T 40 10 30 44.5 26 90 41 10 44.5 63 M8x1 45 1.4 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO12X90T 40 12 32 44.5 28 90 46 10 44.5 63 M10x1 90 1.4 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO16X90T 40 16 38 44.5 34 90 49 10 47.5 63 M12x1 185 1.5 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO20X90T 40 20 42 44.5 38 90 51 10 47.5 63 M16x1 330 1.5 M16 P-5
BT40HYDRO32X100T 40 32 62 - 58.5 100 61 10 63 - M16x1 650 2.55 M16 P-6
BT50HYDRO12X90T 50 12 32 49.25 28 90 46 10 31.5 52 M10x1 90 3.95 M24 P-5
BT50HYDRO20X90T 50 20 42 49.25 38 90 51 10 34 52 M16x1 330 3.95 M24 P-5
BT50HYDRO32X120T 50 32 64 70.25 60 120 61 10 62.5 82 M16x1 650 5.1 M24 P-6
DCONWS BD BD2 BTED LF LSCWS ADJRGA LB2 LB J WT(kg)
HSKA63HYDRO6X70T 6 26 50 22 70 37 10 24 44 M5 16 1 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO8X70T 8 28 50 24 70 37 10 25 44 M6 23 1 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO10X80T 10 30 50 26 80 41 10 35 54 M8x1 45 1.1 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO12X85T 12 32 50 28 85 46 10 40 59 M10x1 90 1.1 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO16X90T 16 38 50 34 90 49 10 46 64 M12x1 185 1.2 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO20X90T 20 42 50 38 90 51 10 48 64 M16x1 330 1.3 P-5
HSKA63HYDRO25X120T 25 57 - 53 120 57 10 94 - M16x1 400 2.16 P-6
HSKA63HYDRO32X125T 32 62 - 58 125 61 10 99 - M16x1 650 2.7 P-6
HSKA100HYDRO10X90T 10 30 50 26 90 41 10 42 61 M8x1 45 2.5 P-5
HSKA100HYDRO12X95T 12 32 50 28 95 46 10 47 66 M10x1 90 2.6 P-5
HSKA100HYDRO16X100T 16 38 50 34 100 49 10 53 71 M12x1 185 2.7 P-5
HSKA100HYDRO20X105T 20 42 50 38 105 51 10 59 76 M16x1 330 2.8 P-5
HSKA100HYDRO25X110T 25 57 63 53 110 57 10 62 81 M16x1 400 3.7 P-6
HSKA100HYDRO32X110T 32 64 75 60 110 61 10 62 81 M16x1 650 3.8 P-6
➚ A 0.003A
➚ A 0.003A
t u n g a l o y . c o m
* Wrench is not included. Please order separately.

Min.Torque
(N·m)Designation
Wrench*
Wrench*
BT MAS-403 ADB　TungHydro hydaul ic endmil l  chuck holders with BT shank
TungHydro hydraul ic endmil l  chuck holders with DIN69893 HSK-A shank
New
New
4 TUNGHYDRO
WRENCH
B
D
OAL
BD OAL
WRENCH COOL TUBE HSK63 63 17 122
WRENCH COOL TUBE HSK100 100 22 141
OAL LB G
COOLINGTUBEHSKA63 63 36 11.5 M18X1
COOLINGTUBEHSKA100 100 43.6 15.5 M24X1.5
COOLING TUBE-HSK

BT
ED
DC
ON
W
S
J ADJRGA
SS
C
R
K
S
SS DCONWS BD BD2 BTED LF LSCWS ADJRGA LB2 LB J WT(kg) CRKS
SK40HYDRO6X80.5T 40 6 26 49.25 22 80.5 37 10 29.5 61.4 M5 16 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO8X80.5T 40 8 28 49.25 24 80.5 37 10 30 61.4 M6 23 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO10X80.5T 40 10 30 49.25 26 80.5 41 10 31 61.4 M8x1 45 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO12X80.5T 40 12 32 49.25 28 80.5 46 10 31.5 61.4 M10x1 90 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO16X80.5T 40 16 38 49.25 34 80.5 49 10 33 61.4 M12x1 185 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO20X80.5T 40 20 42 49.25 38 80.5 51 10 34 61.4 M16x1 330 1.4 M16 P-5
SK40HYDRO25X80.5T 40 25 55 65.95 53 80.5 57 10 22 61.4 M16x1 400 1.8 M16 P-6
SK40HYDRO32X80.5T 40 32 63 72.95 60 80.5 61 10 25.5 61.4 M16x1 650 2 M16 P-6
SK50HYDRO12X80.5T 50 12 32 49.25 28 80.5 46 10 31.5 61.45 M10x1 90 3.2 M24 P-5
SK50HYDRO16X80.5T 50 16 38 49.25 34 80.5 49 10 33 61.45 M12x1 185 3.2 M24 P-5
SK50HYDRO20X80.5T 50 20 42 49.25 38 80.5 51 10 34 61.45 M16x1 330 3.3 M24 P-5
SK50HYDRO32X103.2T 50 32 64 70.25 60 103.2 61 10 62.5 81.15 M16x1 650 4.4 M24 P-6
➚ A 0.003A
CAT-HYDRO-T
C
R